

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24292-24993/2012

STATE OF ODISHA & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAHENDRA PATRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and prayer for interim relief  
and office report)

Date: 06/03/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Apurva Upmanyu, Adv.  
Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Madhu Sikri, Adv.  
Ms. Madhumita Bhattacharjee , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Counter affidavits on behalf of respondent Nos.1 to 5 and 7 have  
already been filed on record.

Pursuant to the request made by the learned counsel for the  
petitioner for dasti in respect of respondent No.6, the same is allowed.  
Necessary steps be taken.

List again on 17.4.2013.

	REGISTRAR	(M.A. SAYEED)
--	-----------	---------------